Firelands Christian Academy
Senior Book List

Book Title

Grammar & Composition

Handbook for Grammar and Comp.

Test/Quiz Book
Literature *fee
Business Math *fee
Test/Quiz Book

American Government *fee
Quiz/Test Book
Economics *fee
Quiz/Test Book

Bible

Planner

Student's Name

Parent's Signature

2023-2024

Must Be New

Total
Total Due
Date

Price

$12.00
$25.00
$8.00
$10.00
$13.00
$9.00

$14.00
$8.00
$14.00
$8.00

$28.00
$4.00

$153.00

*All book lists submitted before May 23 will receive delayed billing. Payment will be due by

the first day of school.

**Please pay attention to the edition on all used books.

Order



